25. ,Szeresd a varost” gyermek futéverseny 25. Hajdufutas

2023.09.10
1000m B Nék
Hely Kat/hely

1 N-2016/1
2 N-2016/2
3 N-2016/3
4 N-2016/4
5  N-2016/5
6  N-2016/6
7 N-2016/7
8  N-2016/8
9 N-2016/9
10 N-2016/10
11 N-2016/11
12 N-2016/12
13 N-2016/13
14 N-2016/14
15 N-2016/15
16 N-2016/16

Rajtszam
38
109
29
112
56
360
142
197
403
296
45
308
366
299
298
415

Név
Pocsai Hédi Ménika
Baké Aliz
Zsebeh4zy Blanka
Zeke Eda
Szabé Hédi
Balazs Julia
Fodor Fanni
Abuczki Viktéria
Futé Fanni
Geiger-Uzonyi Lilla
Téth Jalia
Zeke Kata
Andorké Linda
Kovécs Léna
Kathi Fruzsina
Csikos Anna Néra

Sz.év
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Varos/Klub
Bocskai 1/a
Bocskai I. Alt. Isk. 2.b
KozépkertiAlt. Isk/Tekergsk Se
Hajdub6szérmény
BDRAI 1.b
Hajdisamson
Bethlen Gabor Altalanos Iskola
Baltazar D. Alt. Isk. 2.a
Debrecen Szent Jozsef 1/a
BDRAI 1.b
Baltazar Dezs6 Ref.Alt.Isk. 1/
BDRAI 1.b
Refi 1/c
BDRAI 1.b
BDRAI 1.b
Baltazar 1/c

4:51
5:01
5:16
5:18
5:36
5:57
6:05
6:11
6:18
6:19
6:23
6:36
6:38
6:55
6:56
8:41
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